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Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to connect the people of middle and marginalised classes with the corporate world by giving them preferred priority in allotment of outlets in shopping complexes being constructed in various cities of the country and by providing them loans at cheap rates;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the criteria to be fixed for the purpose as it has been seen that corporate world has its monopoly for years and it is not accessible to the common people?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS (SHRI R.P.N. SINGH)

(a) No, Madam. There is no such proposal under consideration of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

(b) and (c) Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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